
- _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ . _

f(k - 0Ok<
N RC * 0R*.* 255 4- - cOsi n Act f.ut.: lit u

~

,

110 7G

NRC-10-80-372*

, ,

,

DIVISION OF CONTR ACTS MODIF iC AllON NUMBE R,

F U.S. NUCLE AR REGULATO'tY CCMMISSION-

ggygg (7)
'- WASHINGTON, D.C. 70555

DNEW $ MODIFICATION
. - -

OTHE R (Spec,fr/
- NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT EXECUTION

CONTRACT BASED ON:William Dorie, Assistant to the DirectorTO:
AUTHORIZATION NUMBERggg

RFPA No. ADM-80-372

Office of Administration DATE

to,,,naar,ons 3/28/80

Patr@iciaA." Smith #'"/W 8/ // /82 CONTR ACT CH ANGES PER THIS ACTIONM
FROM:

iconer,ct sg,c,,i,sr> toere> To deobligate the balance of
$30,992.38 remaining under thisi

Contracting Officer.
contract; so that it may be

.
-

,

\' officially closed out.
,

,

. DIVISION OF CONTRACTS, ADM

CON T R AC TOR IN,,ne & L oc,rion) EXECUTION DATE

Beltway Limousine Service, Inc. f - / P- 6L
Silver Spring, Maryland 20910 *

TYPE OF CONTR AGT

Fixed Price Requirements '

PROJECT TITLE PERICD OF PERFORMANCE

. 4/1/80 - 3/31/82 -

,, Shuttle Bus Service,,

PRINCIPAL INVE STIG ATOR _ ,

Jack Robertson

NRC AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

Leon Grant <c

se.R NuMBE R riN NuusER Appro.
42-20-21-506 31 X0200.401 AMOUNT

NKrXXXXXXDKX; DE0BLIGATE s $ 30,992.38

FUNDING
WXUXXXXXWHMM S

~

'

TOTAL NRC OBLIGATIONS S $ 507,173.78
GOVERN *.iE NT PROPE HTY ATT ACHME NT(SI:

.

one CONTR ACT DOCUME NT ( )

* NRC FORM 255,.

(10 7El

~~'
- 8209010438 820818 -

. . - . . _ -. ._- _ .- - , . . . , _ - - - - - - - - - , ,_ c _- - -
PDR CONTR - . -- - - - - - - -. - _ ~ -
NRC-10-80-372 PDR i,y e 4 ,;, -g s'' 4

.
--g., e.1 :yu_r .. 7 . _ __ y.;. ,.a,....:..______._____m.___

.

,. 7 - . _ _ . . - - - -.m_.,m-- . m- - ., _. _ _,___. .


