
~ m. u. .~

I iinst. m.ica Ac . ,su.rio,. /sMENDMEt41 OF douui/d h N t.wa. ro.v.s
eso ,,0c neo. ni csii i.is ui

A.t~c.v*ie-co m isOw wo 2. Ettecrvt Dart a stovisnionieveoust a Outsi wo. 4. P.Ono NO (J/ enea.a.'./ |

Seve' (7) RFPA No. ADM-80-372
G/DI |

cutif s' CODE |- ) e AD isitet.o sv (if .m r H.= hw a 3 /

U. S. Nucl' ear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555

|E
CO*4TnAOot CODE | | FACILJTY CODE | A arn paaren op

*.aast AND ADDetis Osoucri^rio~~o. -!
l |f-~ Bel tway Limousine Service, Inc. '

^" ' " " ' "
Attn: fir. John Robertson, President'

Doe,cariO~ O' NRC-10-80-372d'~'2. 12051 Tech Road EC ' ' " ' ' ' " " ~

dir Silver Spring, Maryland 20904 ,

3/28/80 ;

f ,,j - tw m4 ::/ |
oirro

,
[

I
1 is uoca Amits o~ty 30 A-e o.a.os O, SOuaiatic.o

m .- . ~ . ., o o . . s. o . .

o _ . .. m
.

.. .%

[,0s ...- & ,.. .- - ...._. _- . ... ~ n. i 5, -.:. . ., . . s . . - . . ~ - . .o. . . .r . e . . . .., . . w ; ., s o i , u .. - - -
_

Os TO int MOut A*cAO NowtIDGE.dNr 70 81 atCIIVfD AT TME issu wG 08,101 Pe:c s, ,. .. .

7 Anut! OF 1008
..e.....a....i.....e=.==.es.#6- *y .* . a. re ee .*. .a . 8 < .6 ev m = a * .* se y m. b, = a ==

%Yt sPf Ct*4 D .* A T eIsULT iw at>tC1sO*d CF TOUT orrie
.

- . - . . .. ..m . . s . .w . . .s . . -w - . . , .a . .'w

|
0 ACCDuNt C. AND APPROra Af sO*. D Aia (// r.g. ed/

B&R No. 42-22-21-506 Appropriation Symbol 31 X0200.401 DE0BLIGATE: $30,992.38

Ymis s.CCE aP tits O*ev 10 Doi'sCAflONs OF CCw.TaaCrs/OrOf ts

i. ; Le r .. c , ,. c. . .. ... . - .. I
-

'

2-c,.,...- . n .- . -.,~.

X7 i- . . ..... ,-.. ..a.,......- .. . . % . ... ,.... . . .... .... ...u .. . . u

Mutua1 Agreenent of Partiesi.

5 v .. s . . . .. .. . w . -. ... .. .., , . ,
|

i. '

....-... ..... ,.. .w.u
|

> C'E sCtF1D Ot a.at Npaat *C s.aOD FicATIO'* 1

I " Shuttle Bus Service"
<

| This Supplemental Agreement is issued to deobligate the balance of $30,992.38 remaining
( under this contract.

| A total amount of $507,173.78 has been paid under this contract. This amount includes!

, payment for the final billing period under this contract.
i

(

|

|
|

|
1

8209010440 820818
~

PDR CONTR i

HRC-10-80-372 pop

| ~~.~..,,.,vi-..a.-
;.-...,-...,,..........,....,,~...-....t..~

4
c r u to esu.c c .c

o ,'.""'' , ','Q' o', '5 'O' " ou*2 D @ cO c iaO.<v ence c siwers to sc~ r-c cau a.a
>e r-

_

ir v..m varu u -.a co

~- o u ec,m aac,e oc..o ru --

' )27 ; . , h. ,.(- , . n ___
. - ~ _-

,

1
,

O w ,' - '
, ,, _

n,.- - %..,c.,

rs -. - .. ,. . . . - r. , --" .___-%-' ' ' ' '* ~''~'a ''(=~"**O'~*'*"" ''"*~ r'un v'" s " t; n
u ,,e r .a O' s w'* n n ~ r o

. "r M n Pnbr>rt nn Drmi @ nt 8/3/82 Patricia A Smith 9//F /82.'.


